\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Femeni Grup: 01

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
31518: NOU BASQUET OLESA VERMELL - CB SOLSONA U12F 46 - 48
31519: CB ARTES BLANC - MQT - C.B. ESPARREGUERA 58 -33

JUBERT | VILA MANRESA CBF 1

20-12-2025 11:00
20-12-2025 13:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB SOLSONA U12F

NOU BASQUET OLESA VERMELL
CB ARTES BLANC

MQT - C.B. ESPARREGUERA
JUBERT | VILA MANRESA CBF 1
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481 268
454 314
424 357
318 417
162 483
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